With tons of entertaining versatility
and the ability to beautifully har-
monize with your cabinetry, this Full
Size Panel Ready Beverage Cooler
stores your favorite wines and any
other beverages with ease. Featuring
Hettich™ articulating hinges, Full-Ex-
tension Wood Rack, Full-Extension
Rollout Bin, vertical LED light strips in
three colors and four light levels, an
illuminated control panel and updat-
ed kickplate with lock. Door handle
sold separately, and wood panel not
included.
ZEPHYRONLINE.COM
Full-Extension Rollout Bin with Transparent-Gray Glass
Active Cooling Technology
Inverter Compressor
Uses a BLDC motor to achieve lower tempera-
tures while using less energy and performing
more quietly than a fixed speed compressor
3-Color LED Lighting
Available in Cloud White, Deep Blue
and Amber
An on-board computer controls an
active cooling fan to provide tempera-
ture stability and even cooling
PreciseTemp™
Multiple internal sensors help
maintain accurate temperatures and
increase overall performance
P R ES RV ™
BEVERAGE
COOLER
34°
PA N E L R E A DY
S I N G L E  ZO N E
Accommodates custom wood overlay panels
How Presrv™ Stands Out:
Specifications subject to change, check zephyronline.com for up-to-date information.
Zephyr | 2277 Harbor Bay Parkway, Alameda, CA 94502 | 888.880.8368
ZEPHYRONLINE.COM
Single Zone Wine Cooler
Size
Dimensions
Weight
Installation Type
Refrigerant Type
FEATURES
Capacity
Volume
Temperature Range
Sound Level
Door Finish
Cabinet Finish
Interior Finish
Field-Reversible Door
Zero-Clearance Door Hinges
Hettich™ Articulating Hinges
Door Glass
Shelving
Controls
Lighting
Four Light Levels
Panel Ready
Door Open Alarm
Door Lock
Inverter Compressor**
Sabbath Mode
Air Filtration
PreciseTemp™
Active Cooling Technology
Vibration Dampening System
AC POWER
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Contemporary Handle Kit
Pro Handle Kit
WARRANTY
PRB24F01BPG
24”
23-7/8”W x 69-1/4”H x 27-3/8”D*
223lbs.
Full Size / Built-in / Freestanding
R600a
168 12oz bottles, 98 12oz cans,
14 bottles (750 ml)
14.9 cu/ft
34° - 50° F
41 dBA
Panel Ready + Glass
Black
Black
Yes
Yes, concealed
Yes
Dual-pane, Low-E Argon-filled
4 adjustable, transparent-gray glass shelves
w/ airflow openings
1 full-extension rollout bin
1 full-extension, black wood
rack
3-Color Electronic Touch
3-Color LED Light Strips
Cloud White, Deep Blue, Amber
Yes
Yes, 5/8” or 3/4” thickness (panel not included)
Yes, after 3 minutes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes, w/ carbon filter
Yes
Yes
Yes
115V, 60Hz at Max. 2.5A
PRHAN-F101
PRHAN-F001
2 years parts, 2 years labor
5 years compressor
 *Depth without overlay panel
7”
Min.
Top View
W
a
ll
23-7/8”
M
ax 115°
26
-1
/8
”
51
-3
/4
”
Side View
6
5
-3
/1
6”
25-5/8”
27-3/8”*
69
-1
/4
”
-
70
-3
/4
”
o
oR
F
C
FC
56 Bottles x3
9 Bottles
(max. Ø 3-3/8”)
49 cans x2
(std. 12oz)
5 Bottles
(max. Ø 3-1/2”)
Overlay Panel
Panel Thickness:
5/8” - 3/4”
3-3/8”
6
5
”
5
8
-1
/4
”
17-5/8”
23-5/8”
3”
P R ES RV ™
BEVERAGE
COOLER
MODEL
OCT24.0101
*Depth without overlay panel
**An inverter compressor uses a BLDC motor to achieve lower temperatures
while using less energy and performing more quietly than a fixed speed
compressor
Transforming the Kitchen through Design, Discovery, and Care
Overlay Panel Dimensions
panel not included
PA N E L R E A DY
S I N G L E  ZO N E